
Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	WOMENS	OVERALL

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 109 DHONDT Brooke Winsport 13 9105446 Calgary 87.8 55.3 87.8

` 2 112 COUMONT Summer Riders	On	Board 12 Calgary 57.3 67.8 67.8
3 103 KOZUBACK Kamilla Winsport 14 9105435 Calgary 67.3 52.3 67.3
4 119 GEREMIA Felicity Riders	On	Board 11 Calgary 65.0 60.3 65.0
5 101 WALKER Jenna Winsport 13 9105447 Calgary 58.8 56.0 58.8
6 114 ULMER Lily-ann Winsport 12 Calgary 43.8 55.5 55.5
7 104 HYATT Kianah Riders	On	Board 16 9105404 Calgary 38.8 47.0 47.0
8 113 KUTCHER Stella Riders	On	Board 10 Calgary 46.5 34.3 46.5
9 102 WILSON Beth Riders	On	Board 17 9105393 St.	Albert 33.3 42.3 42.3
10 105 SMIGEL sophia Riders	On	Board 19 9105458 Calgary 30.0 41.5 41.5
11 107 FINDLAY Millie Riders	On	Board 13 9105457 Rural	Rockyview 37.3 36.8 37.3
12 123 GRAVEN Isla Winsport 7 Calgary 21.8 32.0 32.0
13 116 SHAW Maelle Winsport 9 Calgary 23.8 25.3 25.3
14 122 COOK Ava Winsport 11 Calgary 23.5 21.0 23.5
15 111 RULE Peyton Winsport 9 Calgary 15.0 21.3 21.3
16 108 WELLARD Presley Riders	On	Board 13 9105448 St.Albert 16.5 20.5 20.5
17 110 ELVY Sascha Winsport 12 Calgary 16.5 19.3 19.3
18 118 COOK Kaeleigh Winsport 8 Calgary 17.8 17.8 17.8
19 115 CHOI Elle Riders	On	Board 7 Calgary 13.3 12.8 13.3
20 117 KUTCHER Olive Riders	On	Board 7 Calgary 10.5 12.5 12.5
21 120 MCCREARY Presley Riders	On	Board 9 Calgary 6.3 12.5 12.5

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	WOMENS	U11



RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 113 KUTCHER Stella Riders	On	Board 10 Calgary 46.5 34.3 46.5
2 123 GRAVEN Isla Winsport 7 Calgary 21.8 32.0 32.0
3 116 SHAW Maelle Winsport 9 Calgary 23.8 25.3 25.3
4 111 RULE Peyton Winsport 9 Calgary 15.0 21.3 21.3
5 118 COOK Kaeleigh Winsport 8 Calgary 17.8 17.8 17.8
6 115 CHOI Elle Riders	On	Board 7 Calgary 13.3 12.8 13.3
7 117 KUTCHER Olive Riders	On	Board 7 Calgary 10.5 12.5 12.5
7 120 MCCREARY Presley Riders	On	Board 9 Calgary 6.3 12.5 12.5

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	WOMENS	U13

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 112 COUMONT Summer Riders	On	Board 12 Calgary 57.3 67.8 67.8
2 119 GEREMIA Felicity Riders	On	Board 11 Calgary 65.0 60.3 65.0
3 114 ULMER Lily-ann Winsport 12 Calgary 43.8 55.5 55.5
4 122 COOK Ava Winsport 11 Calgary 23.5 21.0 23.5
5 110 ELVY Sascha Winsport 12 Calgary 16.5 19.3 19.3

Alberta	Snowboarding	Association
Halfpipe	Provincials	presented	by	The	Source
February	02,	2019

RESULTS	-	WOMENS	U15

RANK BIB LAST FIRST CLUB AGE FIS Hometown *Run	1	AVG* *Run	2	AVG* Best
1 109 DHONDT Brooke Winsport 13 9105446 Calgary 87.8 55.3 87.8
2 103 KOZUBACK Kamilla Winsport 14 9105435 Calgary 67.3 52.3 67.3
3 101 WALKER Jenna Winsport 13 9105447 Calgary 58.8 56.0 58.8



4 107 FINDLAY Millie Riders	On	Board 13 9105457 Rural	Rockyview 37.3 36.8 37.3
5 108 WELLARD Presley Riders	On	Board 13 9105448 St.Albert 16.5 20.5 20.5


